Date
2020-02-25

2020-10-21

2021-03-25

2021-08-03

2021-12-03
2021-12-31
2022-04-29
2022-10-12

2023-01-18

2023-03-20
2023-04-05

2023-10-11

2023-11-02
2023-12-18

2024-11-16

Mileage Description

2900

22150

34172

42310

46161
46226
52854
64951

72505

76911
78305

95402

96907
101640

0

Banden

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Wiel
Uitlijning.vierk.
Band

Band

Wiel

40.000 Km

Wielslot

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Ruitewiss.blad V
60.000 Km
Ruitewiss. blad A

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Band

90.000 Km
Ruitewiss.blad V
Ruitewiss. blad A

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
APK zonder beurt

Assist. verl.
Stranding BI



